
 2023 HXC Color Wars 8/4/23

PL Name Gender Grade Team Time Lap

1 Bryce Runnells M 10 R 05:09.5 05:09.5

2 Kenny Briggs M 9 B 05:13.9 00:04.4

3 Caleb Brown M 10 B 05:21.3 00:07.4

4 Eli Jarvis M 10 R 05:25.8 00:04.5

5 Noah Rodriguez M 10 B 05:28.5 00:02.7

6 Adam Wardle M 10 W 05:32.9 00:04.4

7 Malachi Nielson M 10 W 05:36.9 00:04.0

8 Camron Johnson M 9 W 05:46.7 00:09.8

9 Lindsey Gerhart F 10 R 05:51.7 00:05.1

10 Kal‐El Beus M 10 B 05:56.4 00:04.6

11 McKay Bowen M 7 R 05:58.1 00:01.7

12 Will Starkey M 10 B 05:59.0 00:00.9

13 Mason Hadlock M 8 B 06:00.1 00:01.2

14 Breelyssa Leeper F 10 W 06:00.6 00:00.4

15 Cash Smith M 9 B 06:07.2 00:06.7

16 Connor Beckstrom M 9 R 06:09.4 00:02.2

17 Vinny Dalton M 7 B 06:09.8 00:00.3

18 Gage McFarlane M 10 B 06:14.0 00:04.3

19 Saylor Warner F 10 B 06:14.9 00:00.9

20 Kashton Gulbransen M 10 W 06:21.1 00:06.1

21 Evan Mortensen M 10 W 06:24.6 00:03.6

22 Sawyer Peterson F 7 W 06:30.6 00:05.9

23 Sabrina Czipka F 9 B 06:30.9 00:00.3

24 Sydney Steadman F 9 R 06:35.7 00:04.9

25 Shayla Garner F 7 R 06:39.6 00:03.9

26 Autumn Wardle F 6 B 06:40.0 00:00.4

27 Bethany Mittelstaedt F 5 B 06:46.9 00:06.9

28 Sadie Atkinson F 9 B 07:02.3 00:15.4

29 Emma Rodriguez F 9 W 07:03.9 00:01.6

30 Reese Reading F 9 B 07:07.4 00:03.4

31 Cambria Sortor F 9 R 07:11.7 00:04.3

32 Gwen Hofheins F 9 W 07:11.9 00:00.2

33 Croy Fagergren M 9 B 07:20.0 00:08.1

34 Adam Acree M 9 R 07:42.4 00:22.4

35 Eliza Cannon F 9 B 07:44.4 00:01.9

36 McCall McCoy F 9 W 07:48.0 00:03.6

37 Natalie Wardle F 8 W 07:50.4 00:02.4

38 Savannah Berbert F 9 W 09:12.4 01:22.1

39 Grant Fagergren M 7 W 09:28.0 00:15.5

40 Cora Gulbranson F 8 R 09:48.7 00:20.8

41 Alynna Silva F 10 R 09:54.2 00:05.5

Team Scores

Red Team 45

Blue Team 56

White Team 86


